
Serial 
No: 

Upazila UHFPO NAME Official no:& 
Email 

Personal Number 

1 Akhaura  Dr. Md Hemal Khan akhaura@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01711117269 
drhimel.khan@yahoo.com 
 

2 Ashuganj  Dr. Nupur Saha ashuganj@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01714277725 
drnupursaha1982@gmail.com 
 

3 Bancharampur  Dr.  Ranjan Barma bancharampur@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01744924700 
drronjonsunny@gmail.com 
 

4 Brahmanbaria 
(sadar) 

Dr. Md Shakhawat 
Hossain 

brahmanbariasadar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01626791046 
shopnilmreenmoye@gmail.com 
 

5 Kashba  Dr. Arup Pal kashba@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01714080863 
draruppaul88@gmail.com 
 

6 Nabinagar  Dr. Md Habibur 
Rahman 

nabinagar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 019111919516 
mdhabiburrahmanhima@gmail.com 
 

7 Nasirnagar  Dr. Avijit Roy nasirnagar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01711376646 
avijitroy01711@gmail.com 
 

8 Sarail  Dr. Md Noman Miah sarail@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01712795394 
mdnomanmiah6@gmail.com 
 

9 Bijoynagar  Dr. Md Masum 
 

bijoynagar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01778614273 
drmdmasum@gmail.com 
 

 


